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John Lewis Stock Number 77015602 

Name Tony’s C rainbow tasting pk 

Ingredients 

MILK CHOCOLATE: 
sugar, dried whole milk, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 
emulsifier (lecithins (soya)) 
MILK CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT: 
sugar, dried whole milk, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 
10.00% hazelnuts, emulsifier (lecithins (soya)) 
MILK CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SEA SALT: 
sugar, dried whole milk, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 
10.00% caramel pieces (sugar, glucose syrup, butter 
(milk), cream powder (milk), emulsifier (soya lecithin)), 
0.50% sea salt, emulsifier (lecithins (soya)) 
MILK CHOCOLATE ALMOND HONEY NOUGAT: 
sugar, dried whole milk, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 
10.00% almond honey nougat (cane sugar, glucose 
syrup, 20.00% almonds, 1.00% honey, cocoa butter, 
potato starch, egg white),  
emulsifier (lecithins (soya)) 
DARK CHOCOLATE ALMOND SEA SALT: 
cocoa mass, sugar, 10.00% almonds, cocoa butter, 
0.50% sea salt, emulsifier (lecithins (soya)) 
DARK CHOCOLATE: 
cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, fat reduced cocoa 
powder, emulsifier (lecithins (soya) 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain glusten, egg, milk and nuts 

Net Quantity 288g 

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions 
Store in a dark room with temperature between 12 and 
19 degrees 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Tony's Chocolonely Ltd. 
Rosedale Road, Rosedale Studios 
Richmond, TW9 2SX 



Instructions for use  

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value Per 100gram 

Energy (kJ/kcal) 2281.88/545.88 

Fat 34.97g 

Of which saturated 19.93g 

Carbohydrate 49.28g 

Of which sugars 44.84g 

Fibre  

Protein 7.5g 

Salt 0.3g 

Alcoholic Strength  

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol Y 

Free from artificial flavours Y 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 


